420
350
280
210
140
70
CD: 0
70

Line
Page 3 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED8PLL-9GC-830-D 24 MAK-25 843654131221
KT-LED8PLL-9GC-835-D 24 GSP-32 843654131238
KT-LED8PLL-9GC-840-D 24 ELU-16 843654131245
KT-LED8PLL-9GC-850-D 24 IFT-61 843654131252
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
KT-LED8PLL-9GC-8XX-D
1 2 43 5 6 7 98
 1 Keystone Technologies